GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
Oxiperm® Pro OCD-162
Reliable preparation and dosing of chlorine dioxide from diluted
solutions for water disinfection
T
a
b
le

Oxiperm® Pro OCD-162 2
2. Identification
Type key
Example: Oxiperm Pro OCD-162-30-P/G1
OCD-162 -30 -P /G 1
Max. capacity
5 5 g/h
10 10 g/h
30 30 g/h
60 60 g/h (230 V), 55 g/h (115 V)
Chlorine dioxide dosing pump
P Integrated digital dosing pump DDI (only for 30 g/h and 60 g/h)
D Integrated mechanical dosing pump DMX (only for 30 g/h and 60 g/h)
S Integrated SMART Digital dosing pump DDA (only for 5 g/h and 10 g/h)
N Without dosing pump
Supply voltage
G 220-240 V, 50/60 Hz
H 110-120 V, 50/60 Hz
Suction lance
No number For 30-litre chemical container (length of suction hose 1.3 m) (only for 5 g/h and 10 g/h)
1 For 60-litre chemical container (length of suction hose 3.0 m) (only for 30 g/h and 60 g/h)
2 For 200-litre / 1000-litre chemical container (length of suction hose 4.3 m) (only for 30 g/h and 60 g/h)
3 For 55-gallon chemical container (length of suction hose 3.0 m) (only for 30 g/h and 60 g/h)
7
In
s
ta
lla
tio
n
 s
c
h
e
m
e
s
8
Oxiperm® Pro OCD-1623
3. Installation schemes
Preparation, one dosing point
Fig. 3 Oxiperm Pro basic module with optional measuring cell for chlorine dioxide in cold water
Legend
T
M
0
4
 8
9
5
2
 2
3
1
3
444444444
6
9
8
10
13
123
4
5
7
1
2
11
18
▲
▲▲
1 Oxiperm Pro OCD-162
2 Main water pipe